
Date Time Home Away

Mon Dec 9, 2024 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Norterra Canyon Desert Mountain

Wed Dec 11, 2024 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Norterra Canyon Anthem

Mon Dec 16, 2024 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Sunset Ridge Norterra Canyon

Wed Dec 18, 2024 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Norterra Canyon Paseo Hills

Mon Jan 13, 2025 Norterra Canyon BYE

Wed Jan 15, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Inspiration Mountain Norterra Canyon

Tue Jan 21, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Norterra Canyon Inspiration Mountain

Thu Jan 23, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Desert Mountain Norterra Canyon

Mon Jan 27, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Paseo Hills Norterra Canyon

Wed Jan 29, 2025 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Norterra Canyon Union Park

Feb. 3 - Feb. 7

Feb. 10 - Feb. 14

DVUSD Playoffs/championships

NWVAC Championships

Girls Play first all season


